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HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &
STANDINGS

Daniel Boone 28
Elco YA

BOXSCORE

Football

9/26 at 7:00 pm
at Elco

League

1 2 3 4 oT Total
Daniel Boone 6 0 6 16 0 28
Elco 0 14 7 23 0 44

SCORING SUMMARY

Daniel Boone: Haydn Moyer 5-yard run
PAT Missed kick

Elco: Gavin Yeiser 5-yard run
PAT Missed kick

Elco: Gavin Yeiser 69-yard run
PAT 2 Pt Run (Ellis Gensamer)

Elco: Gavin Yeiser 24-yard run
PAT Kick (Austin Smith)

Daniel Boone: Malachi Rowe 11-yard pass from Dominic Stoudt
PAT Failed 2 Pt Run

Elco: Paul Williams 53-yard interception
PAT Kick (Austin Smith)

Elco: Chandler Gass 22-yard run
PAT Kick (Austin Smith)

Elco: Brinley Donmoyer 14-yard run

Daniel Boone: Haydn Moyer 56-yard run
PAT 2 Pt Run (Dominic Stoudt)



Daniel Boone: Haydn Moyer 1-yard run

PAT 2 Pt Run (Haydn Moyer)

TEAM STATS
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PLAYER STATS
PASSING - DANIEL BOONE

Name
Haydn Moyer

Dominic Stoudt

RUSHING - DANIEL BOONE
Name

Haydn Moyer

Dominic Stoudt

Mason Ruffner

RECEIVING - DANIEL BOONE
Name

Haydn Moyer

Bradley Floria

Malachi Rowe

Daniel Boone
17
385
36/157
4.36
21/32
65.63
228
9/70
2/74
37

224

21

245

6/1

Comp

20

Att
15
18

Att

3]

Yds
107
45

Yds
26
25

102

Yds
19
209

Yds/Att
713
25

4

Yds/Catch
52
6.25
255

Elco
10
245
31/224
7.23
2/9
2222
21
/65
4/188
47

157

228

385

2/1

TD

INT

TD

TD



Dominic Stoudt 1 19 19
Mason Ruffner 2 25 12.5
Daniel Roy 5 49 9.8

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - ELCO

Name Comp Att Pct Yds TD INT
Brinley Donmoyer 2 8 25 21 0 1
Jaydyn Rivera 0 1 0 0 0 0

RUSHING - ELCO

Name Att Yds Yds/Att TD
Ellis Gensamer 7 49 7 0
Brinley Donmoyer 7 0 0 1
Gavin Yeiser 1 156 14.18 3
Noah Williams 2 -5 25 0
Chandler Gass 3 28 9.33 1
Dale Kohr 1 2 2 0

RECEIVING - ELCO

Name Rec Yds Yds/Catch TD
Gavin Yeiser 1 N M
Kaden Tillison 1 10 10

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport v

PEOPLE ARE READING

1 Hamilton misses F1 tire test to care for his seriously ill dog_Roscoe

2 Pete Crow-Armstrong_becomes 1Ist Cub with 30 homers, 30 doubles and
30 stolen bases in a season




