

Home / Sports / High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Daniel Boone	28
Elco	44

BOXSCORE

Football 9/26 at 7:00 pm at Elco League

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Daniel Boone	6	0	6	16	0	28
Elco	Ο	14	7	23	0	44

SCORING SUMMARY

Daniel Boone: Haydn Moyer 5-yard run

PAT Missed kick

Elco: Gavin Yeiser 5-yard run

PAT Missed kick

Elco: Gavin Yeiser 69-yard run PAT 2 Pt Run (Ellis Gensamer) **Elco:** Gavin Yeiser 24-yard run

PAT Kick (Austin Smith)

Daniel Boone: Malachi Rowe 11-yard pass from Dominic Stoudt

PAT Failed 2 Pt Run

Elco: Paul Williams 53-yard interception

PAT Kick (Austin Smith)

Elco: Chandler Gass 22-yard run

PAT Kick (Austin Smith)

Elco: Brinley Donmoyer 14-yard run

Daniel Boone: Haydn Moyer 56-yard run

PAT 2 Pt Run (Dominic Stoudt)

Daniel Boone: Haydn Moyer 1-yard run

PAT 2 Pt Run (Haydn Moyer)

TEAM STATS

	Daniel Boon	е			Elco	
First downs	17				10	
Total yards	385				245	
Rushes/Yards	36/157				31/224	
Rushing avg	4.36				7.23	
Comp/Atts	21/32				2/9	
Comp pct	65.63				22.22	
Pass yards	228				21	
Penalties/Yds	9/70				11/65	
Punts/Yds	2/74				4/188	
Punting average	37				47	
Rushing yds allowed	224				157	
Passing yds allowed	21				228	
Total yds allowed	245				385	
Fumbles/Lost	6/1				2/1	
PLAYER STATS PASSING - DANIEL BOONE						
Name	Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Haydn Moyer	1	1	100	19	0	0
Dominic Stoudt	20	31	64.52	209	1	2
RUSHING - DANIEL BOONE						
Name	Att		Yds	Yds/Att		TD
Haydn Moyer	15		107	7.13		3
Dominic Stoudt	18		45	2.5		0
Mason Ruffner	2		8	4		0
RECEIVING - DANIEL BOONE						
Name	Rec	Yd	ls	Yds/Catch		TD
Haydn Moyer	5	26	5	5.2		0
Bradley Floria	4	25	5	6.25		0
Malachi Rowe	4	10	2	25.5		7

Dominic Stoudt	1		19		19		0
Mason Ruffner	2		25		12.5		0
Daniel Roy	5		49		9.8		0
PLAYER STATS PASSING - ELCO							
Name	Com	ηp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Brinley Donmoyer	2		8	25	21	Ο	1
Jaydyn Rivera	0		1	0	0	0	0
RUSHING - ELCO							
Name		Att	Yd	s	Yds/At	tt	TD
Ellis Gensamer		7	49	9	7		Ο
Brinley Donmoyer		7	0		0		1
Gavin Yeiser		11	15	6	14.18		3
Noah Williams		2	-5	-)	-2.5		Ο
Chandler Gass		3	28	3	9.33		1
Dale Kohr		1	2		2		0
RECEIVING - ELCO							
Name	Rec	Yo	ls	Yo	ls/Catch		TD
Gavin Yeiser	1	1	1		11		Ο
Kaden Tillison	1	10)		10		0

HIGH SCHOOL	SCHEDULES	S & RESULTS	5

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport •	,
------------------	---

PEOPLE ARE READING

- 1 Hamilton misses F1 tire test to care for his seriously ill dog Roscoe
- 2 <u>Pete Crow-Armstrong becomes 1st Cub with 30 homers, 30 doubles and 30 stolen bases in a season</u>